Plan Year 2022 Low Income Subsidy (LIS) Amounts

H3923-013
H3923-017
H3962-001
H3962-004
H9408-005

H3923-030

BlueJourney Classic (PPO)
BlueJourney Prime (PPO)
BlueJourney Premier (HMO)
BlueJourney Value (HMO)

Enhanced Complete (PPO)

Capital Blue Cross | WellSpan Health
AdvantagePlus (PPO)

$50.00
$172.00
$116.00
$60.00
$27.00

$19.00

$39.80
$161.80
$107.10
$50.70
$22.00

$14.20

$29.60
$151.60
$98.20
$41.30
$17.00

$9.50

$19.40
$141.40
$89.30
$32.00
$12.10

$4.70

$9.30
$131.30
$80.40
$22.70
§7.10

$0.00

Capital



