Plan Year 2022 Low Income Subsidy (LIS) Amounts

Plan		Premium	25%	50%	75%	100%
H3923-013	BlueJourney Classic (PPO)	\$50.00	\$39.80	\$29.60	\$19.40	\$9.30
H3923-017	BlueJourney Prime (PPO)	\$172.00	\$161.80	\$151.60	\$141.40	\$131.30
H3962-001	BlueJourney Premier (HMO)	\$116.00	\$107.10	\$98.20	\$89.30	\$80.40
H3962-004	BlueJourney Value (HMO)	\$60.00	\$50.70	\$41.30	\$32.00	\$22.70
H9408-005	Enhanced Complete (PPO)	\$27.00	\$22.00	\$17.00	\$12.10	\$7.10
H3923-030	Capital Blue Cross WellSpan Health AdvantagePlus (PPO)	\$19.00	\$14.20	\$9.50	\$4.70	\$0.00

